=\ Interfaith Harmon Halifax/
/ Love of God, the Good, and the Neighbour &

Interfaith Harmony Week 2022: Extending Our Embrace

Monday, January 24

5:00 pm - Interfaith Engagement Program event (Opening)

Tuesday, January 25

7:00 pm - Interfaith Conversation: Faith and the Environment: Stewardship of the Earth
Wednesday, January 26

7:00 pm - Interfaith Conversation: Prayer, Meditation, Ritual: Discussion of spiritual traditions
Thursday, January 27

7:00 pm - Interfaith Conversation: Fashion and Clothing: Items of Spiritual Expression
Sunday, January 30

11:00 am - Victoria Road United Baptist Church

Monday, January 31

7:00 pm - Brahma Kumaris

Tuesday, February 1

7:00 pm - Halifax Shambhala Centre All

Wednesday, February 2 cessions
7:00 pm - Shaar Shalom Synagogue :
Thursday, February 3 are virtual
11:30 am - Atlantic School of Theology & free!
7:00 pm - Universalist Unitarian Community

Friday, February 4

12:30 pm - Ummah Mosque

Saturday, February 5

2 - 4:00 pm - Baha'i Community

7 - 8:00 pm - Earth Spirit Society

Sunday, February 6

11:00 am - Presentation from the Hindu Community

1:00 pm - Youth Engagement Event

2:00 pm - IHH Celebration Event

Monday, February 7

7:00 pm - Interfaith Engagement Program event (Closing)

To join these events or for more information

please visit ihhalifax.ca







